A

masters

swimming
WESTERN
AUSTRALIA

Mandurah LiveLighter Club Challenge

Sunday 21* June, 2015

Place  Team Points
1 Mandurah Masters WMH 244
2 Armadale Masters WAM 190
3 Cockburn Masters WSS 185
4 Claremont Masters WCM 154
5 Melville Masters WML 139
6 Somerset Masters WSM 119
7 Fremantle Masters WFR 87
8 Belmont Masters WBM 85
9 Bunbury AUSSI Masters WBB 70
9 Rockingham Masters WRK 70

Rockingham won the Handicap Award
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Event 1 — 100m Freestyle - Women

18-24

1 Lacey, Sarah

2 Dell, Aithne
25-29

1 Rizzuti, Hannah
30-34

1 Cole, Louise

2 Eisenhauer, Anna

40-44
1 Shepherd, Sharon
2 Carlyon, Jodie
3 Stenning, Linda
4 Allen, Tanya
45-49
--- Galsworthy, Sari
50-54
1 Young, Bridget
2 Johnston, Susan
3 O'Connor, Julie
4 Lister, Kelly
5 Martindale, Helen
55-59
1 Bourne, Eleanor
2 Allen, Kerry

60-64

1 Adams, Heather

2 Hall, Christine

3 Ballard, Yvette
65-69

1 Hunter, Lynette
70-74

1 Johnson, Jeannie
80-84

1 Moylett, Margaret

23
24

28

33
31

44
44
44
42

46

51
54
54
53
50

58
58

61
61
60

66

70

80

Event 1 — 100m Freestyle - Men

40-44
1 Burdekin, Craig
2 Fitzgerald, Michael

45-49
1 Lewis, Grant

2 Mazzucchelli, Geoff

3 Gibson, Colin

50-54
1 Van Delft, Eric
2 Plozza, Michael

55-59

1 Prodger, Alan
2 Martinovich, lvan
3 Pinker, Stephen
4 Chaplyn, Ashley
5 Ishister, William
6 Sanders, Jeffrey
7 Doherty, Ross
8 Goodwin, Ross
9 Povee, Steven
1
2
3
4

60-

SN

Bennett, Michael
Crake, Steven
Bunning, Brendon
Corp, Murray

41
42

49
48
48

51
50

55
58
57
55
57
59
58
56
58

62
63
60
64

WML
WML

WCM

WCM
WCM

WRK
WSS

WBM
WML

WFR

WRK
WMH
WBB
WSS
WSS

WRK
WBM

WAM
WSS
WSM

WBM

WSM

WBB

WRK
WSS

WSS
WBB
WAM

WSM
WML

WSM
WML
WFR
WSS
WMH
WAM
WAM
WBM
WBB

WMH
WMH
WBB
WSM

1:21.68
1:22.34

1:23.40

1:08.55
1:11.46

1:23.85
1:43.83
1:47.25
1:50.45

DQ

1:07.53
1:17.36
1:28.90
1:41.10
1:46.32

1:32.03
1:46.49

1:44.58
1:50.98
1:54.73

2:20.82

1:36.20

2:35.72

1:04.95
1:19.80

1:17.31
1:18.63
1:26.62

1:32.64
1:33.54

1:08.18
1:19.32
1:21.71
1:22.03
1:29.40
1:30.48
1:30.63
1:30.91
1:41.27

1:13.96
1:21.70
1:28.20
1:39.63
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Event 1 — 100m Freestyle — Men cont’d

65-69
1 Brown, Tom

70-74

1 McAuslane, Graeme

2 Edwards, Murray
75-79

1 Gray, Stuart
85-89

1 Baker, Rod

69

71
70

75

87

WCM

WMH
WML

WCM

WMH

Event 2 — 100m Breaststroke - Women

30-34

1 Burch, Rowena
35-39

1 Brackstone, Kristy
40-44

1 Shepherd, Sharon
50-54

1 Coverley, Vicki

2 Boyce, Karen

55-59

1 Bourne, Eleanor
65-69

1 Green, Rosemary
70-74

1 Elliott, Theresa

2 Plant, Maria
80-84

1 Moylett, Margaret

Event 2 — 100m Breaststroke - Men

18-24

1 Hill, Liam
45-49

1 Ho, Michael
50-54

1 Dunne, Anthony
2 Marr, Peter

55-59
1 Senders, Graham
2 Povee, Steven
3 Pringle, Stephen
4 Goodwin, Ross
--- Roper, Garry
60-64
1 Buetler, Robert
65-69
1 Bamford, Kirk
2 Croft, Charles

70-74
1 Rankine, Robert

75-79
1 Wingate, Ivan

31

36

44

53
52

58

68

72
72

80

22

49

52
53

55
58
56
56
56

61

69
65

72

77

WAM

WCM

WRK

WSM
WMH

WRK

WMH

WCM
WAM

WBB

WSS

WML

WCM
WSS

WCM
WBB

WMH
WBM
WWF

WEFR

WMH
WAM

WMH

WMH

1:42.13

1:24.67
1:37.94

1:27.31

1:30.66

1:36.52

1:32.99

1:46.38

1:38.52
1:49.20

1:48.17

2:26.46

2:09.90
2:28.98

3:09.96

1:54.55

1:39.90

1:16.69
1:42.39

1:27.09
1:34.90
1:37.65
2:11.22
X1:37.12

1:37.49

1:38.76
1:39.45

2:10.70

2:16.20
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Event 3 — 100m Backstroke - Women

18-24

1 Lacey, Sarah
25-29

1 Aranda, Ashley

2 Adams, Catriona
30-34

1 Burch, Rowena
35-39

1 Toop, Vanessa
40-44

1 van der Wel, Ingrid

2 Shepherd, Sharon
45-49

1 Caruso, Gillian
50-54

1 Maloney, Rhonda
60-64

1 Kerr, Julie

2 Binckes, Elspeth
65-69

1 Green, Rosemary

2 Hunter, Lynette
70-74

1 Williams, Gerda

2 Arber, Hilary
75-79

1 Maarssen, Nelly
80-84

1 Moylett, Margaret

Event 3 — 100m Backstroke - Men

40-44

1 Burdekin, Craig
45-49

1 Cahill, John
55-59

1 Millard, Mike

2 Doherty, Ross
60-64

1 Hicks, Graham
70-74

1 Paul, Victor

2 Fox, Richard
85-89

1 Baker, Rod

Event 4 — 50m Butterfly - Women

25-29

1 Adams, Catriona
30-34

1 Eisenhauer, Anna

2 Cole, Louise
40-44

1 Harris, Tracey
45-49

1 Galsworthy, Sari
50-54

1 Young, Bridget

2 Johnston, Susan
60-64

1 Ballard, Yvette
75-79

1 Wingate, Pauline

23

25
25

31

37

41
44

47

54

63
62

68
66

73
73

78

80

41

48

55
58

63

71
72

87

25

31
33

44

46

51
54

60

75

WML

WSS
WAM

WAM

WAM

WRK
WRK

WAM

WML

WFR
WBB

WMH
WBM

WMH
WBM

WBM

WBB

WRK

WMH

WSM
WAM

WAM

WCM
WCM

WMH

WAM

WCM
WCM

WSS

WEFR

WRK
WMH

WSM

WMH

1:32.99

1:13.61
1:18.64

1:30.49

1:49.52

1:18.59
1:35.16

1:29.83

1:33.61

1:39.85
1:46.65

2:10.98
2:41.38

1:40.60
2:24.43

2:45.82

2:58.52

1:20.69

1:27.69

1:34.15
2:00.36

1:35.85

1:35.00
1:45.37

1:51.04

37.62

34.61
37.16

44.35

37.11

35.59
40.72

1:04.06

1:00.40

w

Event 4 — 50m Butterfly - Men

30-34

1 Rickard, Alan 33 WML
40-44

1 Burdekin, Craig 41 WRK
50-54

1 Dunne, Anthony 52 WCM
55-59

1 Prodger, Alan 55 WSM

2 Sanders, Jeffrey 59 WAM
70-74

1 Mortimer, William 70 WBM

Event 5 - 50m Backstroke - Women

18-24

1 Lacey, Sarah 23 WML
25-29

1 Yip, Rebecca 27 WML
30-34

1 Eisenhauer, Anna 31 WCM
35-39

1 Badani, Nicole 38 WBM

2 Ekin, Gemma 35 WFR

3 Toop, Vanessa 37 WAM
40-44

1 van der Wel, Ingrid 41 WRK

2 Harris, Tracey 44 WSS
45-49

1 Caruso, Gillian 47 WAM
55-59

1 Davis, Wendy 55 WFR

2 Lovegrove, Jacqueline 57 WMH
60-64

1 Kerr, Julie 63 WFR

2 Binckes, Elspeth 62 WBB

3 Walter, Pamela 64 WCM

4 Hall, Christine 61 WSS

5 Heatley, Faye 61 WSS

--- Rogers, Faye 64 WSS
65-69

1 Hunter, Lynette 66 WBM
70-74

1 Williams, Gerda 73 WMH

2 McPhail, Lynette 73 WMH

3 Elliott, Theresa 72 WCM

4 Arber, Hilary 73 WBM

5 Urquhart, Helen 74 WSM
75-79

1 Phillips, Teresa 77 WML

Event 5 — 50m Backstroke - Men

45-49
1 Cahill, John 48 WMH
2 Mazzucchelli, Geoff 48 WBB
3 Ho, Michael 49 WML
55-59
1 Martinovich, Ivan 58 WML
2 Martin, Stephen 59 WSS
3 Chaplyn, Ashley 55 WSS
--- Roper, Garry 56 WWF

34.80

33.86

32.24

34.60
1:02.28

56.36

41.66

38.80

38.40

40.10
41.03
48.64

37.57
48.22

41.61

49.05
53.25

45.80
47.85
51.13
56.35
1:00.64

DQ

1:15.84

44.60
56.38
57.15
1:05.30
1:33.36

1:56.74

37.85
41.97
49.18

45.63
47.01
47.60
X38.70
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Event 5 — 50m Backstroke — Men cont’d

60-64

1 Hicks, Graham
70-74

1 Paul, Victor

2 McAuslane, Graeme
3 Fox, Richard
4 Edwards, Murray

63

71
71
72
70

WAM

WCM
WMH
WCM
WML

Event 6 — 50m Breaststroke - Women

25-29

1 Rizzuti, Hannah
30-34

1 Stolte, Marjan
35-39

1 Brackstone, Kristy

2 Badani, Nicole
40-44

1 Jeps, Heather

2 Stenning, Linda
50-54

1 Maloney, Rhonda

2 Boyce, Karen

3 Bird, Suzanne
55-59

1 Pinker, Suzanne

2 Donaldson-Stiff, Margery

60-64
1 Adams, Heather
2 Alguire, Lynne
70-74
1 Arber, Hilary
75-79
1 Maarssen, Nelly
2 Phillips, Teresa

Event 6 — 50m Breaststroke - Men

18-24

1 Hill, Liam
30-34

1 Rickard, Alan
40-44

1 Fitzgerald, Michael
45-49

1 Lewis, Grant
55-59

1 Pringle, Stephen

2 Martin, David

3 Maloney, Peter

4 Millard, Mike
60-64

1 Buetler, Robert
65-69

1 Croft, Charles

2 Voshergen, Hans
70-74

1 Rankine, Robert
75-79

1 Wingate, Ivan
80-84

1 Maarssen, John

28

32

36
38

44
44

54
52
53

56
59

61
61

73

78
77

22

33

42

49

56
57
57
55

61

65
68

72

7

82

WCM

WSM

WCM
WBM

WAM
WBM

WML
WMH
WCM

WFR
WEFR

WAM
WML

WBM

WBM
WML

WSS

WML

WSS

WSS

WMH
WSS

WML
WSM

WFR

WAM
WAM

WMH

WMH

WBM

43.95

42.14
46.27
47.34
1:03.68

48.02

45.44

42.47
47.84

51.10
55.64

49.97
50.21
52.89

54.70
55.35

58.93
1:08.98

1:19.58

1:27.35
1:48.97

48.56

40.70

45.17

44.21

4251
44.47
45.18
47.22

41.21

45.25
51.99

54.63

1:00.05

1:10.66

PN Wb

PN Wb

Event 7 — 50m Freestyle - Women

18-24

1 Dell, Aithne
25-29

1 Aranda, Ashley
30-34

1 Cole, Louise

2 Tan, Julie
35-39

1 Ekin, Gemma

2 Quinn, Francene
40-44

1 Jeps, Heather

2 Carlyon, Jodie

3 Stenning, Linda

4 Allen, Tanya
45-49

1 Thomas, Erica
50-54

1 O'Connor, Julie

2 Anderson, Marlene

3 Lister, Kelly

4 Martindale, Helen

55-59
1 Kildea, Lyle
2 Pinker, Suzanne
3 Allen, Kerry

60-64
1 Croft, Heather
2 Ballard, Yvette
3 Rogers, Faye
65-69
1 Pearson, Pamela
2 Dunn, Elizabeth
70-74
1 Johnson, Jeannie
2 Plant, Maria

24

25

33
33

35
38

44
44
44
42

47

54
51
53
50

57
56
58

63
60
64

65
67

70
72

Event 7 — 50m Freestyle - Men

18-24

1 Manning-Day, Lochlin

45-49
1 Lewis, Grant
2 Gibson, Colin
3 Mazzucchelli, Geoff
4 Ho, Michael

50-54
1 Marr, Peter
2 Plozza, Michael
3 Van Delft, Eric

55-59

Prodger, Alan
Martin, Stephen
Pinker, Stephen
Martinovich, Ivan
Isbister, William
Chaplyn, Ashley
Goodwin, Ross

Hicks, Graham
Crake, Steven
Clark, Keith
Bunning, Brendon
Corp, Murray

o
@
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21

49
48
48
49

53
50
51

55
59
57
58
57
55
56

63
63
62
60
64

WML

WSS

WCM
WSM

WFR
WSM

WAM
WSS

WBM
WML

WMH

WBB
WSS
WSS
WSS

WRK
WFR
WBM

WAM
WSM
WSS

WAM
WAM

WSM
WAM

WAM

WSS
WAM
WBB
WML

WSS
WML
WSM

WSM
WSS
WFR
WML
WMH
WSS
WBM

WAM
WMH
WSS
WBB
WSM

37.23

30.34

31.66
39.65

35.13
40.24

39.60
42.44
49.21
52.03

33.36

39.44
39.92
43.96
48.28

31.58
43.00
48.25

50.35
52.19
55.74

50.94
51.88

40.93
56.60

1:57.38

33.73
36.31
36.45
37.34

35.58
40.23
41.22

30.98
33.64
34.76
34.91
36.28
36.85
40.28

34.55
35.19
35.33
38.45
44.62
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Event 7 — 50m Freestyle — Men cont’d

65-69

1 Vosbhergen, Hans

2 Brown, Tom
70-74

1 Edwards, Murray
75-79

1 Gray, Stuart
85-89

1 Baker, Rod

Event 8 — 25m Butterfly - Women

25-29

1 Rizzuti, Hannah
30-34

1 Stolte, Marjan
40-44

1 Harris, Tracey
50-54

1 Young, Bridget

2 Coverley, Vicki

3 Johnston, Susan

4 Anderson, Marlene
55-59

1 Davis, Wendy

2 Rein, Jeannette

3 Donaldson-Stiff, Margery

70-74
1 Urquhart, Helen

68
69

70

75

87

28

32

44

55
59
59

74

Event 8 — 25m Butterfly - Men

40-44

1 Radicevic, Jayson

2 Fitzgerald, Michael
55-59

1 Maloney, Peter

2 Doherty, Ross

3 Martin, Stephen

--- Roper, Garry
60-64

1 Corp, Murray
65-69

1 Bamford, Kirk

2 Croft, Charles
70-74

1 McAuslane, Graeme

2 Mortimer, William

Event 9 — 25m Backstroke - Women

25-29
1 Yip, Rebecca
35-39
1 Thornhill, Wendy
2 Toop, Vanessa

40-44

1 van der Wel, Ingrid
45-49

1 Caruso, Gillian
50-54

1 Maloney, Rhonda
2 O'Connor, Julie

40
42

57
58
59
56

64

69
65

71
70

27

38
37

41

47

54
54

WAM
WCM

WML

WCM

WMH

WCM

WSM

WSS

WRK
WSM
WMH
WSS

WFR
WMH
WFR

WSM

WSS
WSS

WML
WAM
WSS

WWF

WSM

WMH
WAM

WMH
WBM

WML

WBB
WAM

WRK

WAM

WML
WBB

41.56
44.65

45.20

38.33

40.21

23.37

19.38

20.72

16.29
17.80
18.19
21.46

19.30
20.35
22.39

53.53

15.23
17.38

18.43
20.72
22.73
X15.85

25.31

20.83
23.25

20.11
23.40

18.16

19.96
21.85

17.74

19.56

19.62
22.04

PN WS

w

SN

w

Event 9 — 25m Backstroke — Women cont’d

55-59
1 Rein, Jeannette
2 Lovegrove, Jacqueline

60-64
1 Binckes, Elspeth
2 Walter, Pamela
3 Heatley, Faye
4 Rogers, Faye

65-69
1 Pearson, Pamela
2 Dunn, Elizabeth

70-74
1 Williams, Gerda
2 McPhail, Lynette
3 Plant, Maria

75-79
1 Maarssen, Nelly
2 Phillips, Teresa

59
57

62
64
61
64

65
67

73
73
72

78
77

Event 9 — 25m Backstroke - Men

40-44

1 Radicevic, Jayson
45-49

1 Cahill, John
60-64

1 Bennett, Michael

2 Crake, Steven

3 Bunning, Brendon
65-69

1 Vosbergen, Hans
70-74

1 Fox, Richard
80-84

1 Maarssen, John

40

48

62
63
60

68

72

82

WMH
WMH

WBB
WCM
WSS
WSS

WAM
WAM

WMH
WMH
WAM

WBM
WML

WSS

WMH

WMH
WMH
WBB

WAM

WCM

WBM

Event 10 — 25m Breaststroke - Women

30-34
1 Stolte, Marjan
2 Tan, Julie

35-39
1 Thornhill, Wendy
2 Quinn, Francene

55-59
1 Rein, Jeannette
2 Pinker, Suzanne
3 Paterson, Christine

60-64
1 Adams, Heather
2 Croft, Heather
65-69
1 Dunn, Elizabeth

75-79
1 Wingate, Pauline

Event 10 — 25m Breaststroke - Men

55-59
1 Senders, Graham
2 Maloney, Peter
3 Martin, David

32
33

38
38

59
56
59

61
63

67

75

55
57
57

WSM
WSM

WBB
WSM

WMH
WEFR
WBM

WAM
WAM

WAM

WMH

WCM
WML
WSS

22.82
23.22

22.90
23.95
24.81
28.93

27.60
31.61

20.69
25.71
28.53

37.83
53.28

18.22

17.34

18.30
20.99
23.58

23.36

21.08

29.91

19.39
22.82

22.14
25.21

22.54
25.23
27.44

26.55
27.10

30.14

25.39

17.90
19.35
19.76
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Event 10 — 25m Breaststroke — Men cont’d

60-64
1 Buetler, Robert
2 Clark, Keith

65-69
1 Bamford, Kirk

80-84
1 Maarssen, John

Event 11 — 25m Freestyle - Women

30-34

1 Tan, Julie
35-39

1 Thornhill, Wendy
40-44

1 Jeps, Heather

2 Carlyon, Jodie

3 Allen, Tanya
45-49

1 Thomas, Erica
50-54

1 Lister, Kelly

2 Martindale, Helen
55-59

1 Kildea, Lyle

2 Davis, Wendy

3 Lovegrove, Jacqueline

4 Paterson, Christine
60-64

1 Croft, Heather

2 Heatley, Faye
65-69

1 Pearson, Pamela
70-74

1 Johnson, Jeannie
75-79

1 Rankin, Lexie

61
62

69

82

33

38

44
44
42

47

53
50

57
55
57
59

63
61

65

70

76

Event 11 — 25m Freestyle - Men

18-24

1 Hill, Liam

2 Manning-Day, Lochlin
45-49

1 Gibson, Colin
50-54

1 Marr, Peter

2 Plozza, Michael

3 Van Delft, Eric
55-59

1 Millard, Mike

2 Isbister, William

3 Martin, David

60-64

1 Clark, Keith
70-74

1 Phillips, Ken

2 Rankine, Robert
75-79

1 Gray, Stuart

22
21

48

53
50
51

55
57
57

62

70
72

75

WFR
WSS

WMH

WBM

WSM

WBB

WAM
WSS
WML

WMH

WSS
WSS

WRK
WFR

WMH
WBM

WAM
WSS

WAM

WSM

WAM

WSS
WAM

WAM

WSS
WML
WSM

WSM
WMH
WSS

WSS

WMH
WMH

WCM

19.15
23.28

20.10

32.07

18.06

15.78

18.02
19.16
23.55

15.61

19.15
21.47

14.30
16.67
20.89
24.63

22.06
24.60

22.77

17.89

28.13

16.05
46.55

16.26

15.40
17.71
17.78

15.88
16.10
16.18

15.96

19.24
19.72

17.03

w b~
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Event 12 — 100m Individual Medley - Women

18-24
1 Dell, Aithne

25-29
1 Aranda, Ashley
2 Adams, Catriona
3 Yip, Rebecca
30-34
1 Burch, Rowena
35-39
1 Brackstone, Kristy
2 Badani, Nicole
3 Ekin, Gemma
4 Quinn, Francene

45-49
1 Galsworthy, Sari
2 Thomas, Erica

50-54

1 Coverley, Vicki

2 Bird, Suzanne

3 Boyce, Karen

4 Anderson, Marlene
55-59

1 Kildea, Lyle

2 Bourne, Eleanor

3 Donaldson-Stiff, Margery

4 Paterson, Christine

60-64
1 Kerr, Julie
2 Walter, Pamela
3 Hall, Christine

65-69

1 Green, Rosemary
70-74

1 Elliott, Theresa

2 McPhail, Lynette
75-79

1 Wingate, Pauline

24

25
25
27

31

36
38
35
38

46
47

53
53
52
51

57
58
59
59

63
64
61

68

72
73

75

WML

WSS
WAM
WML

WAM

WCM
WBM
WFR

WSM

WFR
WMH

WSM
WCM
WMH
WSS

WRK
WRK
WFR

WBM

WEFR
WCM
WSS

WMH

WCM
WMH

WMH

Event 12 — 100m Individual Medley - Men

30-34

1 Rickard, Alan
40-44

1 Radicevic, Jayson
50-54

1 Dunne, Anthony
55-59

1 Povee, Steven

2 Senders, Graham

3 Sanders, Jeffrey
60-64

1 Bennett, Michael
70-74

1 Paul, Victor

2 Phillips, Ken

3 Mortimer, William
75-79

1 Wingate, Ivan

33

40

52

58
55
59

62

71
70
70

77

WML

WSS

WCM

WBB
WCM
WAM

WMH

WCM
WMH
WBM

WMH

1:37.81

1:17.03
1:20.54
1:25.90

1:29.05

1:20.61
1:28.40
1:29.36
1:38.64

1:24.28
1:26.70

1:26.90
1:33.90
1:41.40
1:54.03

1:21.03
1:46.26
1:50.09
2:27.46

1:38.76
1:50.38
1:59.43

2:16.42

2:04.16
2:16.58

1:59.12

1:19.85

1:29.62

1:12.03

1:26.37
1:27.68
2:05.37

1:23.74

1:26.65
1:53.46
2:00.68

2:01.87
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Event 13 -4 x 50m Mixed Freestyle Relay

120-159

1 Melville
1) Ho, Michael M49
3) Dell, Aithne W24
2 Cockburn
1) Hill, Liam M22
3) Martindale, Helen W50

160-199
1 Claremont
1) Cole, Louise W33
3) Senders, Graham M55
2 Fremantle
1) Buetler, Robert M61
3) Pinker, Stephen M57
3 Cockburn
1) Aranda, Ashley W25
3) Anderson, Marlene W51
4 Melville
1) Maloney, Peter M57
3) Maloney, Rhonda W54
5 Armadale
1) Burch, Rowena W31
3) Caruso, Gillian W47
6 Somerset
1) Tan, Julie W33
3) Corp, Murray M64

200-239

1 Somerset
1) Millard, Mike M55
3) Coverley, Vicki W53
2 Mandurah
1) Thomas, Erica W47
3) Isbister, William M57
3 Armadale
1) Toop, Vanessa W37
3) Jeps, Heather W44
4 Cockburn
1) Marr, Peter M53
3) Martin, David M57
5 Melville
1) Phillips, Teresa W77
3) Edwards, Murray M70

240-279

1 Mandurah
1) Bamford, Kirk M69

3) Lovegrove, Jacqueline W57

2 Cockburn
1) Clark, Keith M62
3) Hall, Christine W61
3 Armadale
1) Sanders, Jeffrey M59
3) Vosbergen, Hans M68
4 Bunbury
1) Moylett, Margaret W80
3) Bunning, Brendon M60
5 Belmont
1) Paterson, Christine W59
3) Allen, Kerry W58

280-319

1 Mandurah
1) McAuslane, Graeme M71
3) Williams, Gerda W73
2 Mandurah
1) Rankine, Robert M72
3) Green, Rosemary W68

2:20.26
2) Lacey, Sarah W23
4) Rickard, Alan M33

2:39.91
2) Radicevic, Jayson M40
4) Carlyon, Jodie W44

2:08.64
2) Brackstone, Kristy W36
4) Dunne, Anthony M52
2:15.81
2) Ekin, Gemma W35
4) Galsworthy, Sari W46
2:20.44
2) Chaplyn, Ashley M55
4) Lewis, Grant M49
2:21.34
2) Martinovich, lvan M58
4) Yip, Rebecca W27
2:27.59
2) Gibson, Colin M48
4) Croft, Charles M65
2:44.78
2) Van Delft, Eric M51
4) Stolte, Marjan W32

2:19.16
2) Johnson, Jeannie W70
4) Prodger, Alan M55
2:21.51
2) Boyce, Karen W52
4) Pringle, Stephen M56
2:36.01
2) Doherty, Ross M58
4) Hicks, Graham M63
2:37.45
2) Lister, Kelly W53
4) Harris, Tracey W44
4:15.27
2) Allen, Tanya W42
4) Plozza, Michael M50

2:35.68
2) Johnston, Susan W54
4) Crake, Steven M63
2:49.08
2) Rogers, Faye W64
4) Martin, Stephen M59
3:01.64
2) Adams, Heather W61
4) Pearson, Pamela W65
3:08.59
2) Binckes, Elspeth W62
4) Mazzucchelli, Geoff M48
3:08.87
2) Mortimer, William M70
4) Goodwin, Ross M56

2:45.69
2) Wingate, Pauline W75
4) Baker, Rod M87

3:22.78
2) McPhail, Lynette W73
4) Wingate, lvan M77

NFP

Event 14 -4 x 50m Mixed Medley Relay

120-159
1 Melville
1) Lacey, Sarah W23
3) Rickard, Alan M33
2 Cockburn
1) Martindale, Helen W50
3) Radicevic, Jayson M40

160-199

1 Claremont
1) Eisenhauer, Anna W31
3) Dunne, Anthony M52
2 Cockburn
1) Aranda, Ashley W25
3) Fitzgerald, Michael M42
3 Melville

1) Maloney, Rhonda W54
3) Yip, Rebecca W27

4 Armadale
1) Hicks, Graham M63
3) Burch, Rowena W31

5 Somerset
1) Quinn, Francene W38
3) Corp, Murray M64

200-239

1 Mandurah
1) Cahill, John M48
3) Boyce, Karen W52
2 Somerset
1) Johnson, Jeannie W70
3) Prodger, Alan M55
3 Bunbury
1) Thornhill, Wendy W38
3) O'Connor, Julie W54
4 Armadale
1) Toop, Vanessa W37
3) Caruso, Gillian W47
5 Cockburn
1) Lister, Kelly W53
3) Harris, Tracey W44
6 Belmont
1) Badani, Nicole W38
3) Mortimer, William M70

240-279

1 Fremantle
1) Kerr, Julie W63
3) Buetler, Robert M61
2 Mandurah
1) Rein, Jeannette W59
3) Johnston, Susan W54

3 Mandurah

1) Lovegrove, Jacqueline W57

3) Wingate, lvan M77
4 Cockburn

1) Heatley, Faye W61

3) Martin, Stephen M59
5 Armadale

1) Doherty, Ross M58

3) Sanders, Jeffrey M59

--- Melville
1) Edwards, Murray M70
3) Martinovich, lvan M58

280-319
1 Mandurah
1) Williams, Gerda W73
3) McAuslane, Graeme M71
2 Claremont
1) Walter, Pamela W64
3) Paul, Victor M71

2:47.28
2) Dell, Aithne W24
4) Ho, Michael M49

3:06.08
2) Hill, Liam M22
4) Carlyon, Jodie W44

2:27.80

2) Senders, Graham M55

4) Rizzuti, Hannah W28
2:37.50

2) Lewis, Grant M49

4) Anderson, Marlene W51
2:46.89

2) Maloney, Peter M57
4) Plozza, Michael M50
2:53.28
2) Jeps, Heather W44
4) Gibson, Colin M48
3:10.56
2) Stolte, Marjan W32
4) Van Delft, Eric M51

2:40.83
2) Pringle, Stephen M56
4) Thomas, Erica W47

2:42.55
2) Coverley, Vicki W53
4) Millard, Mike M55

2:57.45
2) Povee, Steven M58
4) Bunning, Brendon M60

2:59.62
2) Vosbergen, Hans M68
4) Croft, Charles M65

3:06.39
2) Marr, Peter M53
4) Martin, David M57

3:10.40
2) Stenning, Linda W44
4) Goodwin, Ross M56

2:50.05
2) Donaldson-Stiff, Margery W59
4) Pinker, Stephen M57

2:51.43
2) Bamford, Kirk M69
4) Crake, Steven M63

3:33.31
2) McPhail, Lynette W73
4) Ishister, William M57

3:33.74
2) Clark, Keith M62
4) Hall, Christine W61

3:50.66
2) Croft, Heather W63
4) Dunn, Elizabeth W67

DQ

2) Phillips, Teresa W77
4) Allen, Tanya W42

3:00.68
2) Bennett, Michael M62
4) Wingate, Pauline W75
3:09.36
2) Elliott, Theresa W72
4) Gray, Stuart M75

NFP



